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Vote Item
No. No. NameofWork. County. Electorate. Net Expen-

diture.

109 1577
1580
1581
1582
1583
1586
1589

ROADS, ETC.—continued.
Westport Road Distbiot—

Blue Duck Creek Road (£200, £1 for £1)
Neilsen's to Glasseye Creek (£100, £1 for £1)
Stillwater Creek Bridge
Carter Junction to Cape Foulwind (£100, £1 for £1)
Charleston to Brighton (£250, £1 for £1)
Waimangaroa River Bridge
Supervision..

Buller .. Motueka

Buller

£
12

90
128
100
344
106
116

Total—Westport .. 896

1592
1593
1595
L601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1607
1608
1609
1610
1612
1615
1620
1622
1623
1624
1628
1630
1631
1633
1634
1635
1637
1638
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1653
1654
1656
1657

Geeymouth Road District—
Cochrane Road
Inangahua River Suspension Bridge (at landing)
Reefton to Maruia
Grey River protective works (Brunner Tunnel) . .Inangahua Bridge (Reefton), (£1 for £1)
Kumukau Creek Bridge
Maimai Road
Seven-mile to Barrytown
Arahura River protective works (£1 for £1)
Big Wanganui flood damage
Big Wanganui River Bridge
Bird Road (£1 for £1)
Brandt Road (£1 for £1)
Kastern Hohonu Bridge
Kaiata Creek Bridge..
Kokatahi River protective works
Kokatahi Road (Lower), (widening)
La Fontaine Bridge
Mikonui to Bold Head
Mullins Creek Bridge
Municipal Road Extension (£1 for £1)
New River Bridge protective works (Marsden) ..
Okuru Road protective works
Omotumotu Bridge
Papakamai (£100, £1 for £1) ..
Payne's Gully Road
Taramakau River Bridge
Taramakau River protective works
Tramway Road (Kanieri)
Two-mile Road and extension (Arahura)
Wainihinihi Bridge
Walker Creek Road
Westland Ferry Service
Zigzag Road (Kumara)
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads,

drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.
Supervision
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure

incidental to the other items of the vote
Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-

ance towards the construction of roads, bridges,
tracks, &c.

Inangahua

Grey
Inangahua
Grey
Inangahua
Grey
Westland

Grey

Westland

Grey
Westland

Buller

Grey

Westland

j,

91
191

9
214
900
500
125
280

49
2,575
2,823

45
47
95

125
152
100
125
134
100
50

100
150
194
71

335
1,285

528
16
54

291
93

125
195
54

Grey
Westland
Grey
Grey and Westland
Westland

1658
1659

875
Or. 35

1660 73

Total—Greymouth .. 13,134

1661
1664
1666
1667
1669
1672
1673
1674
1675
1680
1682

Chbistohuech Road District—
Downs Road (£1 for £1)
Main Kowhai River Bridge (Leithfield), (£1 for£1)
Okuku Bridge protective works (£1 for £2)
South Kowai River Bridge (Balcairn), (£1 for £1)
Waiau Bridge (£1 for £1)
Waiau to Conway
Waikari Creek Bridge
Waipara River Bridge (North Branch), (£1 for £1)
Waitohi Bridge
Wright Road (Hillmorton)
Radcliffe Road (extension to Hawkin Road), (£1

for £2)
Rangiora Main Drain Bridge (Ohoka)
Coalgate to Gorge Road
Kowai River Bridge (between Springfield and

Kowai Bush), (£1 for £1)
Taylor Creek Bridge (Roxburgh Crossing), (£1 for £2)

Cheviot
Kowai
Ashley
Kowai
Amuri

Waipara

Hurunui 200
213

18
215
500
250
100
281
100
300
175

Waimairi Riccarton
Kaiapoi,5 • ■

1683
1686
1689

Eyre
Selwyn ..
Tawera

Selwyn
250
210
150)»

1693 Selwyn 500
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