TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the NET Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.

ote o.	Item No.	Name of Work,	County.	Electorate.	Net Exper diture.
1		ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
		Westport Road District—		· •	£
9	1577	Blue Duck Creek Road (£200, £1 for £1)	Buller	Motueka	12
	1580	Neilsen's to Glasseye Creek (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	-,,	90
1	1581	Stillwater Creek Bridge	,,		128
	1582	Carter Junction to Cape Foulwind (£100, £1 for £1)	,,	Buller	100
	1583 1586	Charleston to Brighton (£250, £1 for £1) Waimangaroa River Bridge	,, ,,	,,	344
ļ.	1589	l a • ī	,,	,,	106 116
	1000	Supervision ,	:•	• •	110
		Total—Westport	••	· ·	896
		Greymouth Road District—			
	1592	Cochrane Road	Inangahua	Buller	91
	1593	Inangahua River Suspension Bridge (at landing)	,,	,,	191
	1595	Reefton to Maruia	,,	,,	9
	1601	Grey River protective works (Brunner Tunnel)	Grey	Grey	214
.	1602	Inangahua Bridge (Reefton), (£1 for £1)	Inangahua	,,	900
	1603	Kumukau Creek Bridge	Grey	,,	500
	1604	Maimai Road	Inangahua	,,	125
	1605	Seven-mile to Barrytown	Grey	Westland	280
	1607	Arahura River protective works (£1 for £1)	Westland	Westland	49
	1608	Big Wanganui flood damage	,,	,,	2,575
	1609 1610	Big Wanganui River Bridge	,,	,, .,	2,823
1	1612	Bird Road (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	45
	1612 1615	Brandt Road (£1 for £1) Eastern Hohonu Bridge	Grey	,,	47 95
-	1620	T-:-4- O 1 D :1-		,,	125
1	1622	Kalastahi Diman mastastina manka	Westland	,,	152
	1623	TZ - L - / - L · TD 3 /T · / · · 3	· ·	,,	100
	1624	T. Destain Duiles	,,	,,,	125
	1628	Milrony: to Dold Hand	/ //	,,	134
	1630	Mullins Creek Bridge	Grey	,,	100
	1631	Municipal Road Extension (£1 for £1)	Westland	,,	50
	1633	New River Bridge protective works (Marsden)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100
	1634	Okuru Road protective works		,,	150
	1635	Omotumotu Bridge	Grev	,,	194
	1637	Papakamai (£100, £1 for £1)	Westland		71
Ì	1638	Payne's Gully Road	Grey	***	335
	1643	Taramakau Řiver Bridge	Grey and Westland	. ,,	1,285
-	1644	Taramakau River protective works	Westland	,,	528
- 1	1645	Tramway Road (Kanieri)	,,,	,,	16
	1646	Two-mile Road and extension (Arahura)	,,	,,	54
	1647	Wainihinihi Bridge	,,,	,,	291
	1653	Walker Creek Road	,,	,,	93
i	1654	Westland Ferry Service	,,	,,,	125
	1656	Zigzag Road (Kumara)	,,	,,,	195
	1657	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, gravel-pits, tramways, &c.	• • •	••	. 54
	1658	Supervision			875
-	1659	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure			Cr. 35
-		incidental to the other items of the vote			
	1660	Miscellaneous works and services, including assist-			73
		ance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
	ĺ	Total—Greymouth			13,134
		CHRISTCHURCH ROAD DISTRICT—			
	1661	Downs Road (£1 for £1)	Cheviot	Hurunui	200
-	1664	Main Kowhai River Bridge (Leithfield), (£1 for £1)	Kowai	,,	213
- 1	1666	Okuku Bridge protective works (£1 for £2)	Ashley	,,	18
	1667	South Kowai River Bridge (Balcairn), (£1 for £1)	Kowai	,,	215
	1669	Waiau Bridge (£1 for £1)	Amuri	,,	500
	1672	Waiau to Conway		,,	250
	1673	Waikari Creek Bridge	Waipara	,,	100
	1674	Waipara River Bridge (North Branch), (£1 for £1)	,,	,,	281
	1675	Waitohi Bridge	,,,	,,	100
	1680	Wright Road (Hillmorton)	Waimairi	Riccarton	300
	1682	Radcliffe Road (extension to Hawkin Road), (£1	,,	Kaiapoi	175
	1600	for £2) Pangiara Main Drain Bridge (Obelta)	Ermo		
	1683	Rangiora Main Drain Bridge (Ohoka)	Eyre	,,	250
	1686	Coalgate to Gorge Road	Selwyn	Selwyn	210
	1689	Kowai River Bridge (between Springfield and	Tawera	,,	150
	- 1	Kowai Bush), (£1 for £1)			